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BC Provincial RR 2016
12:00 Race: May 29, 2016, noon

Total Starters: 144
Waves

Wave Start Offset Details Categories Strs
Wave A 0:00 129.60 km, 8 laps Elite (Men) 52 52
Wave B 3:00 97.20 km, 6 laps Master A (Men) 17, Master B (Men) 45 62
Wave C 6:00 97.20 km, 6 laps Elite (Women) 18, Cat 3 (Women) 12 30
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BC Provincial RR 2016 - 12:00 Race

BC Provincial RR 2016, 12:00 Race, May 29, 2016, noon
Wave A: Offset: 0:00, 129.60 km, 8 laps, Strs: 52

Categories: Elite (Men) 52

Bib Name

2 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel
3 NILES, isaac

4 LEBLANC, Isaac

5 CANNING, Cody

7 PENNO, Kurt

8 EVANS, oliver

9 KETLER, Mitch

10 WALLACE, Cory

11 RAINER, Mark

13 SALAS, Seb

14 ARMSTRONG, Brendan
15 DAVIES, Dylan

16 ARNOLD, Jem

17 STREB, Travis

18 FITZMAURICE, Cameron
19  PLANT, Sherwood
21 WANNOP, Scott

22  WAKEFIELD, Brett
23  CONLY, Lukas

24  TOPPINGS, Connor
27 BUCKOSKY, Kyle
28 MCLEOD, Garrett
29 HOMEWOOD, Justin
31 JONES, Brandon

32  GEE, Derek

33  VIZNAUGH, Kellen
34 MACLEOD, Chris

35 AMIRI, Alexander

36 RICHARD, Normand
37 BURKE, Jack

Team

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

TaG Cycling Club

Langlois Brown Racing

Mighty Cycling

Team GIANT Vancouver

Giant Langley/Smart Savvy p/b Wounded Watrriors
Giant Langley/Smart Savvy p/b Wounded Watrriors
Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

H&R Block Pro Cycling

Whistler Cycling Club

Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team

Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team
Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team
Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team
Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

H&R Block Pro Cycling
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Category

Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)

Elite (Men)

UCI Code

J+] cAN19940925
J+] cAN19950803
J+] cAN19900113

J+] cAN19880629

J+] cAN19980728

J+] cAN19840713

J+] cAN19780618

J+] cAaN19970122
J+] cAN19850530
I+] can19880211
J+] cAN19840930
J+] cAN19980414
J+] cAN19890222
J+] cAN19840601
J+] cAN19890917
J+] cAN19970524
J+] cAN19960211
J+] cAN19930915
J+] cAN19890512
ZJ= GBR19900529
J+] cAN19891203
J+] cAN19970803
J+] cAN19970712
J+] cAN19970410
J+] cAN19960506
J+] cAN19880501

J+] cAN19950612
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72

73
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DOVE, Alexander

SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian

FRIESEN, Matthew
KEHLER, galen
SAVAGE, Shane

RICHEY, Craig

BRADBURY, Christopher

DE ROSNAY, Emile
GOLBECK, Ryan
JOHNSON, Dave
MORRIS, Sam

TRAN, Wilson

MURISON, Alexander

VAN NOSTRAND, Matthew

LANGLEY, Alex
GERTH, David
KINNEY, Nigel
PICKELL, Jackson
SUAREZ, arturo
ANDREWS, Ty
MOONIE, Devon

DALLIMORE, Brent

BC Provincial RR 2016 - 12:00 Race

Mighty Cycling

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Mighty Cycling

Phoenix Velo Training Group

No team

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Mighty Cycling
CrossRoad Racing
DEVO pb Fortius

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Fulgas Cycle Club

Fulgas Cycle Club

Langlois Brown Racing

Langlois Brown Racing

Langlois Brown Racing

Langlois Brown Racing

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Accent Inns/Russ Hay's p/b Champion System

No team

Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)
Elite (Men)

Elite (Men)

I+ CAN19830503
J+] cAN19940210
J+] cAN19770804
I+] cAN19791125
I+] can19751221
| +] cAN19840624
J+] can19910111
J+] cAN19730510
J+] cAN19810915
J+] cAN19750225
J+] cAN19950908
J+] caN19870727
ZJ= GBR19920224
J+] can19780111
J+] cAN19820729
J+] cAN19770916
B= UsA19850422
J+] cAN19961108
J+] cAN19890311
J+] cAN19930211
J+] cAN19940313

| +] cAn19860122
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BC Provincial RR 2016 - 12:00 Race

BC Provincial RR 2016, 12:00 Race, May 29, 2016, noon

Wave B: Offset: 3:00, 97.20 km, 6 laps, Strs: 62

Categories: Master A (Men) 17, Master B (Men) 45

Bib

101

102

103

104

105

107

110

115

117

119

120

122

134

135

136

137

138

201

202

203

204

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

216

Name

BAYLES, Clarke
INMAN, Scott
BRAUNSTEIN, Jonathan
BERKELEY, michael
SAVAGE, Steve
LANOVILLE, Duncan
BILLINGHURST, Matthew
HUNG, Eric
GOODMAN, Michael
LOWDEN, Hunter
WONG, Wai-Ben
DAWSON, Michael
WITHERS, Kurt
BONIFACE, Brett
WEGNER, Michael
MARCOTTE, Vincent
FRANDSEN, Christian
NGUYEN, joe
PARTRIDGE, David
HECK, Marty
ATTWELL, Andrew
STEAD, Russell
WORSFOLD, Maurice
BROWN, MATTHEW
BENTLEY, Darin
JONGEDWK, Mark
GEERTS, Brian
DIFIORE, lazarus
THOMSON, Garth

KRZYWICKI, Paul

Team

Fulgas Cycle Club

Todd's Cycling Club

Georgia Cycling

Steed Cycles

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Pro City Racing

Steed Cycles

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Steed Cycles

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Pro City Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Pender Racing

Langlois Brown Racing
Langlois Brown Racing

Fulgas Cycle Club

LomaBike

United Velo

Bike Barn / Trek

Pro City Racing

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
TaG Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
United Velo

United Velo

Arrowsmith Mountain Bike Club
Pender Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Category

Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master A (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)

Master B (Men)
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UCI Code

J+] cAN19800913
J+] cAN19821009
J+] can19781124
J+]] cAN19780930
[+ cAN19801006
J+] caAn19860823
| +] cAaN19820617
J+] cAN19780613
J+J cAN19790610
J+] cAN19820410
J+] cAN19810316
J+] cAN19790923
J+J cAN19810203
] caAn19800815
J+]] cAN19790906
J+] cAaN19771229
J+J cAN19780801
§+] cAaN19701107
J+] cAN19671205
J+] can19701227
J+]] cAN19680720
J+J cAN19690412
J+] can19681011
J+] caN19741222

J+] cAN19700814

J+] can19681218
J+] cAN19690613
J+] can19691121

|+ can19710222
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218

219

220

221

222

225

226

227

229

230

231

233

234

236

237

241

249

251

253

254

255

256

257

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

LEE, Roger

CRAGG, Coby
SCHLOSSBERGER, Curtis
CROOK, Jeff
MARCETTA, Emil
LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans
KRESS, Dwayne
HOLDEN, Craig
FAYAD, Dalton
SANSALONE, Desi
HAHN, Eugene
BAKER, Thomas
ANDERSON, Quinn
PRAZSKY, Allan
NORTHEY, Alexander
MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alex
BARRON, Graham
BRYSON, Mick
HARTE, Seamus
PARRISH, Michael
MATSON, Ted

BULA, Jon

FOX, Graham
JOHNSTON, michael
HANSEN, Christian
POGGI, Daniel
SHERMAN, Mark
WOOD, Jonathan
BRADFORD, Wayne
STANLAKE, Simon
ARMSTRONG, Benjamin

WORSFOLD, Chris

BC Provincial RR 2016 - 12:00 Race

Langlois Brown Racing
United Velo

Pro City Racing

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Corsa Cycles

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

Mighty Cycling

Pender Racing

Fulgas Cycle Club

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Pender Racing

Pender Racing

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Langlois Brown Racing
Langlois Brown Racing

Langlois Brown Racing

Todd's Cycling Club
Steed Cycles

TaG Cycling Club

Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)
Master B (Men)

Master B (Men)

http://192.168.40.16:8000/RaceDB/Competitions/CompetitionDashboard/106/StartList/255/

J+] CAN19680827

J+] cAaN19711202
J+J cAN19690706
]+ cAN19680716
J+] cAN19690401

J+] caN19710616

J+] cAN19700529
J+] can19711113
J+] can19701217
]+ cAn19750611

J+] cAN19711020

]+ cAN19680115
J+] can19670421
B 7 rL19760621

J+] cAN19710506
J+J cAN19690922
J+] can19750225
J+] cAN19720515
J+]] cAN19730808
J+J cAN19730220
J+J cAN19710813
J+] cAN19680729
J+] cAN19750203
J+] cani9711118
J+J cAn19731018
J+] can19910211

J+] can19681011
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BC Provincial RR 2016 - 12:00 Race

BC Provincial RR 2016, 12:00 Race, May 29, 2016, noon
Wave C: Offset: 6:00, 97.20 km, 6 laps, Strs: 30
Categories: Elite (Women) 18, Cat 3 (Women) 12

Bib

12

20

25

26

30

39

43

44

45

46

47

48

57

66

68

69

70

74

303

307

311

319

320

323

326

327

330

331

333

335

Name

PAULY, Brenna
TRAXLER, Gabby
RATHWELL, Megan
COLES-LYSTER, Maggie
HAMILTON, Suzanne
LUJAN, Emma
GILLICK, Janna
ROUTLEY, Shoshauna
CONEY, Helena
SCHAEFFER, Michele
WITHERS, Alysia
CABOT, Morgan
RAMSDEN, Denise
GULOIEN, Leah
TALMAN, Anna
ELLSAY, Gillian
BERGEN, Sara
ATTWELL, Erin J
MARSDEN, Anne
MULEKOVA, Natalia
OUELLET, Anne
VERNON, Fiona
TILSON, Vanessa
MILLARD, Emily
BANDOL, Emanuela
RECHENMACHER, Jody
CAMPBELL, Bronwen
SWAN, Callie
GENAILLE, Lora

RUSSELL, Carolyn

Team

Women's Team ATAC

TaG Cycling Club

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Women's Team ATAC

Hagens Berman/Supermint Pro Cycling Team
Fresh Air Athena

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club

Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes
Tripleshot Cycling Club

Pender Racing

Steed Cycles

Fresh Air Athena

Fresh Air Athena

Fresh Air Athena

Glotman Simpson Cycling Club
Cannondale pb Fortius

Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team

No team
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Category

Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Elite (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)
Cat 3 (Women)

Cat 3 (Women)

UCI Code

J+]] cAN19950921

[ +] cAN19840928
J+] cAN19990212
] cAN19890719
J+] cAN19900819
J+] cAN19760920
J+] cAN19861020
J+]] cAN19830207
W= UsA19880921
J+] cAN19830830
| +] cAN19880404
J+] cAN19901121
J+] can19810723
J+] cAN19970911
I+ cAN19970326
] cAN19881206
J+]] cAN19990312
[ +] cAn19850827
B RUS19850501
J+] cAN19831120
ZF= GBR19901015
J+] cAN19900914
I+ cAN19930329
J+] cAN19790916
] cAN19820524
J+] cAan20010521
J+] cAN19980309
J+] cAN19780520

J+] cAN19740518
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